
• 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 1 

McCREARY COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 

OF 

McCreary County, Kentucky 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

Water Service 

AT 

McCreary County, Kentucky 

Filed with the PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

January 
ISSUED: . -----

01 
20_ 

February 
EFFECTIVE: ____ _ 

01 
20_ 

McCreary County Water District 

PUBLIC SERV!CE COMMISSION 
OF KEMTUCKY 

CfFECTlVE 

FEB 19 2001 

JUN - 2004 



Form for Filing Rate 
Schedules 

. icCreary County Water District 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

All Territory Served 

1 

2A 
~~~~~SHEET NO.~~--~~~ 

1 
CANCELLING P. S.C. NO·~-------

2 
~~~~~~SHEET NO . ~~~~~~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

MONTHLY WATER RATES: 

Residential 

First 
Over 

Non-Residential 

• 
First 
Over 

2,000 Gallons 
2,000 Gallons 

2,000 Gallons 
2,000 Gallons 

Water Connection Fee 

5/8" X 3/4" Meter 
All Larger Size Meters 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMiSSiON 
OF i\ENTUCi\Y 

!:FFECTIVE 

FEB 19 2001 

PU~lSUANT TO 807 !\AR 5:01 i, 
m::CT!ON 9 i 1) 

RATE PER UNIT 

$10.95 Minimum Bill 
3.25 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$12.45 Minimum Bill 
3.75 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$350.00 
Actual Cost 

CA~!CELLEO 

r---------

JU N 
' 
L 

" ' 

EY. ___ :~~c~{!,~()_ __ ~~~-L __ _ 
SEC-ETARY v"r.: T~~F rv~Ol\1 u1r:s1u'lN 2QQ1 ' ,,,_ ,:IJ'lv ' February 19, 2001 

.SSUED BY 

Issued by authority of an Order of 
2001-026 

of Kentucky in Case No. ________ dated 

DATE EFFECTIVE __________________ _ 

Chairman 
TITLE~----------------------

the Public Service 
Jan&&I) 30, 2001 

ft: b. 1q, 8.00{ 

Commission 


